

**SAINT LOUIS COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
 BID TABULATION**

PROJECT: KEHRS MILL ROAD RETAINING WALL REPLACEMENT
 ST. LOUIS COUNTY PROJECT NO.: AR-1836
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO.: N/A
 DATE OF BIDS RECEIVED: 8/24/2022

			Greenspace Lawn Service, LLC			Brewster Companies, Inc.	
			Core Bid - Bid Option 1			Core Bid - Bid Option 1	
Item Number	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Calculated Total	Unit Price	Calculated Total
ROADWAY ITEMS							
201-20.10	Clearing and Grubbing	L.S.	1	\$1,340.00	\$1,340.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
201-20.22	Tree Removal, 6"-15"	Each	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00
201-20.23	Tree Removal, Over 15"	Each	2	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$5,400.00 *(6)
202-20.10	Removal of Improvements	L.S.	1	\$335.00	\$335.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
203-10.00	Class "A" Excavation	C.Y.	25	\$93.00	\$2,325.00 *(1)	\$88.00	\$2,200.00
203-10.30	Land Disturbance Permits	L.S.	1	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
304-05.04	Type 5 Aggregate Base (4" Thick)	S.Y.	42	\$30.00	\$1,260.00	\$50.00	\$2,100.00
612-30.10	Standard Traffic Control Devices	L.S.	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
619-00.00	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
803-10.00	Sodding	S.Y.	100	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$48.00	\$4,800.00
806-45.00	Inlet Protection	L.S.	1	\$385.00	\$385.00	\$970.00	\$970.00
SUBTOTAL ROADWAY ITEMS					\$20,745.00 *(2)		\$60,670.00 *(7)

STRUCTURAL ITEMS

202-10.25	Removal of Retaining Walls	L.S.	1	\$3,360.00	\$3,360.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00
206-10.00	Class 1 Excavation	C.Y.	35.5	\$75.50	\$2,680.25 *(3)	\$110.00	\$3,905.00
206-45.05	Selected Granular Backfill	C.Y.	36	\$95.00	\$3,420.00	\$220.00	\$7,920.00
703-90.30	Precast Modular Gravity Retaining Wall	S.F.	285	\$106.00	\$30,210.00	\$140.00	\$39,900.00
SUBTOTAL STRUCTURAL ITEMS					\$39,670.25 *(4)		\$71,225.00

PEDESTRIAN AND BICYCLE ITEMS

608-60.94	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk (4" Thick)	S.Y.	42	\$161.25	\$6,772.50	\$290.00	\$12,180.00
SUBTOTAL PEDESTRIAN AND BICYCLE ITEMS					\$6,772.50		\$12,180.00

PROJECT TOTALS

\$67,187.75 *(5) **\$144,075.00 *(8)**

Corrected From: \$2,310.00 *(1) Corrected From: \$2,700.00 *(6)
 Corrected From: \$20,730.00 *(2) Corrected From: \$57,970.00 *(7)
 Corrected From: \$2,680.00 *(3) Corrected From: \$141,375.00 *(8)
 Corrected From: \$39,670.00 *(4)
 Corrected From: \$67,172.50 *(5)